
APPETIZERS

Grilled Veggie Onions, tomatoes, green peppers, mushrooms, broccoli and
melted american cheese
Greek Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, cucumber, green peppers, feta, kalamata olives and Greek dressing
Caesar Romaine, crunchy croutons, parmesan cheese, blended with caesar dressing
Chicken Caesar
Turkey Club Lettuce, tomatoes, mayo and bacon
Chicken Stir Fry Peppers, onions, mushrooms and stir fry sauce
Grilled Chicken Tomatoes, lettuce and honey Dijon dressing
Steak Tip Fajita Tender marinated steak tips, mozzarella cheese, peppers, onions
and sour cream
Steak Tip and Cheese Tender marinated steak tips, mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, red
onions and lettuce

6.99

7.99
6.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

10.25

9.99

Steak and Cheese
Steak Bomb
With peppers, onions, mushrooms and
american cheese
Steak Bomb Salami
Chicken Cutlet
Buffalo Chicken
With bleu cheese, lettuce and tomato
Steak Tips
Comes with lettuce & tomato
Grilled Chicken
Comes with lettuce & tomato

7.99
8.99

9.50
8.50
9.50

9.99

8.50

HOT SUBS

French Fries
Curly Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Loaded Fries
Topped with cheese, bacon and
served with a side of ranch dressing
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese

4.99
5.50
5.50
8.50

5.50
3.50
4.50

2.50
3.99
0.95

Add Chicken to any salad
Add Steak Tips to any salad
Extra Dressings or Extra Pita

Balsamic Vinaigrette • Italian
Greek • Ranch • Caesar • House
Oil and Vinegar • Honey Mustard

Chicken Parmesan
Meatball Parmesan
Eggplant Parmesan

7.99
7.99
7.99

PARM SUBS
With provolone cheese and

house tomato sauce

Italian
Tuna
Ham and Cheese

7.99
7.99
7.99

COLD SUBS

SUB SANDWICHES
All subs are 12" and
available as wraps

WRAPS
All wraps rolled in a fresh pita,
wheat or white tortilla

6.99

9.99

7.99

9.99

10.50

8.99

6.99

10.50

Tossed Salad
Iceberg, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers, green peppers and red onions, choice of dressing
Chef’s Salad
Our tossed salad topped with smoked turkey, ham and mozzarella cheese, served with choice of dressing
Greek Salad
Our tossed salad topped with feta cheese, Kalamata olives served with choice of dressing
Antipasto
Our tossed salad topped with Italian meats and cheese
Chicken Ranchero Salad
Our tossed salad topped with chicken cutlet, bacon and cheese served with ranch dressing
on the side
Fresh Mozzarella and Tomato
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and red onions over Romaine lettuce with olive oil, basil and balsamic
Caesar
Romaine lettuce, crispy croutons, Parmesan served with creamy caesar dressing on the side
Buffalo Chicken Salad
Our tossed salad topped with buffalo chicken served with bleu cheese dressing

SALADS
All salads served with pita bread
and your choice of dressing

DINNERS
Served with your choice of:
french fries, onion rings or rice

SEAFOOD
Served with french fries, tartar sauce
and lemon slice

Steak Tips
Chicken Teriyaki
Mushrooms, broccoli and onions
Homemade Chicken Tenders
Buffalo Chicken Tenders
Chicken Wings
Buffalo Chicken Wings
Chicken Kabob
Onions, green peppers and tomatoes

13.95
10.99

10.50
10.99
10.50
10.99
10.99

Fresh Fried Haddock
Shrimp Dinner
Fried shrimp 

13.95
13.95

Clam Strips
Seafood Combo
Clams strips, shrimp and fried haddock

12.95
19.95

Turkey
Cheeseburger
Bacon
Chicken Salad

9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

CLUB SANDWICHES
Served with lettuce, tomato,
bacon and mayonnaise on
white or wheat toastChoice of french fries or onion rings

Ham and Cheese
Grilled Chicken
Tuna

9.50
9.50
9.50

Cheeseburger
BLT
BBQ Chicken
Pastrami
The Ball Park
Italian sausage with grilled peppers, onions,
mozzarella, provolone and cheddar
Santa Fe
Grilled chicken with melted american cheese,
lettuce, tomato, bacon and ranch dressing

8.50
9.50
8.50
9.50
8.50

9.50

Chicken Salad
Turkey

7.99
7.99

 

7.50
8.00

10.50
10.75

8.50
8.75

8.50
8.50

10.50
11.00
19.50
19.75

9.50
10.50

Mozzarella Sticks 8 pieces
Jalapeno Poppers 8 pieces
Fresh Homemade Chicken Tenders 5 or 10 pieces
  Buffalo, BBQ or Teriyaki
Wing Dings 8, 12 or 20 pieces
  Buffalo, BBQ or Teriyaki
Potato Skins Stuffed with cheese, bacon and a side of sour cream dip
Buffalo Potato Skins Stuffed with buffalo chicken, cheese and
served with a side of bleu cheese for dipping

Cheeseburger
Amante Burger
Double cheeseburger with bacon

9.50
11.99

BURGERS All burgers are served with french fries
Bacon Cheeseburger
Western BBQ Cheeseburger
Topped with cheese, bacon and BBQ sauce

9.99
9.99

AMANTE’S QUESADILLAS
Served with
chips and salsa

Chicken & Cheese Chicken and cheese served with sour cream

Buffalo Chicken Buffalo chicken and cheese served with bleu cheese

Veggie Spinach, onions, peppers, mushrooms served with sour cream

Chicken Ranchero Chicken cutlet, bacon and cheese
served with ranch dressing

Steak Steak and cheese  served with sour cream

Plain Cheese
      Italian Capicola ham, salami and mortadella with cheese

9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

10.50
7.99
9.50NEW

PANINI

Roma
Turkey Bacon Panini
Chicken Parm
Grilled Buffalo Chicken

8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

Tuna Salad Melt
Chicken Salad Melt
Italian Panini
Pesto Turkey Caprese
Pesto Chicken Caprese

Substitute french fries for $2.50
OR onion rings, curly fries or sweet potato fries for $3.00

All paninis are served with a bag of chips


