APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread

French Fries	4.99
Curly Fries	5.50
Sweet Potato Fries	5.50
Loaded Fries	8.50
Topped with cheese, bacon and	
served with a side of ranch dressi	ng
Onion Rings	5.50

Carlie Presed with Change 4 50



Gariic Bread with Cheese 4.50	A 10 PM		
Mozzarella Sticks 8 pieces			8.50
Jalapeno Poppers 8 pieces			8.50
Fresh Homemade Chicken Tenders	5 or 10 pieces	7.50	10.50
Buffalo, BBQ or Teriyaki		8.00	11.00
Wing Dings 8, 12 or 20 pieces	 8.50	10.50	19.50
Buffalo, BBQ or Teriyaki	8.75	10.75	19.75
Potato Skins Stuffed with cheese, bacon and a	a side of sour cream dip		9.50
Buffalo Potato Skins Stuffed with buffalo of	hicken, cheese and		10.50
served with a side of bleu cheese for dipping			

3.50



SALADS

All salads served with pita bread and your choice of dressing

Tossed Salad	6.99
Iceberg, tomatoes, carrots, cucumbers, green peppers and red onions, choice of dressing	
Chef's Salad	9.99
Our tossed salad topped with smoked turkey, ham and mozzarella cheese, served with choice o	f dressing
Greek Salad	7.99
Our tossed salad topped with feta cheese, Kalamata olives served with choice of dressing	
Antipasto	9.99
Our tossed salad topped with Italian meats and cheese	
Chicken Ranchero Salad	_10.50
Our tossed salad topped with chicken cutlet, bacon and cheese served with ranch dressing on the side	
Fresh Mozzarella and Tomato	8.99
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and red onions over Romaine lettuce with olive oil, basil and bals	amic
Caesar	6.99
Romaine lettuce, crispy croutons, Parmesan served with creamy caesar dressing on the side	

Balsamic Vinaigrette • Italian Greek • Ranch • Caesar • House Oil and Vinegar • Honey Mustard

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Add Chicken to any salad
Add Steak Tips to any salad
Extra Dressings or Extra Pita

2.50
3.99
0.95

Amante's Quesadillas

Our tossed salad topped with buffalo chicken served with bleu cheese dressing

Served with chips and salsa

10.50



Sub Sandwiches

All subs are 12" and available as wraps

COLD SUBS

Italian	7.99	Chicken Salad	7.99
Tuna	7.99	Turkey	 7.99
Ham and Cheese	7.99	•	



HOT SUBS

	110
Steak and Cheese	7.99
Steak Bomb	8.99
With peppers, onions, mushrooms and american cheese	
Steak Bomb Salami	9.50
Chicken Cutlet	8.50
Buffalo Chicken	9.50
With bleu cheese, lettuce and tomato	
Steak Tips	9.99
Comes with lettuce & tomato	
Grilled Chicken	8.50
Comes with lettuce & tomato	

PARM SUBS

With provolone cheese and house tomato sauce

Chicken Parmesan	7.9
Meatball Parmesan	7.9
Eggplant Parmesan	7.9





WRAPS

All wraps rolled in a fresh pita, wheat or white tortilla

Grilled Veggie Onions, tomatoes, green peppers, mushrooms, broccoli and 6.99 melted american cheese
Greek Lettuce, tomatoes, onion, cucumber, green peppers, feta, kalamata olives and Greek dressing 7.99
Caesar Romaine, crunchy croutons, parmesan cheese, blended with caesar dressing6.99
Chicken Caesar 8.99
Turkey Club Lettuce, tomatoes, mayo and bacon8.99
Chicken Stir Fry Peppers, onions, mushrooms and stir fry sauce8.99
Grilled Chicken Tomatoes, lettuce and honey Dijon dressing8.99
Steak Tip Fajita Tender marinated steak tips, mozzarella cheese, peppers, onions10.25
and sour cream
Stock Tip and Chance Tester with the later was all the second of the control of t

Steak Tip and Cheese Tender marinated steak tips, mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, red **9.99** onions and lettuce



SEAFOOD

Served with french fries, tartar sauce and lemon slice

Fresh Fried Haddock	13.95	Clam Strips	12.95
Shrimp Dinner	13.95	Seafood Combo	19.95
Fried shrimp		Clams strips, shrimp and fried haddock	



CLUB SANDWICHES

Choice of french fries or onion rings white or wheat toast

bacon and mayonnaise on white or wheat toast

Served with lettuce, tomato,

Turkey Cheeseburger	9.50 9.50	Ham and Cheese Grilled Chicken	_ 9.50 _ 9.50
Bacon	9.50	Tuna	9.50
Chicken Salad	9.50		

BURGERS All burg

All burgers are served with french fries

Cheeseburger	9.50	Bacon Cheeseburger 9.99
mante Burger	11.99	Western BBQ Cheeseburger 9.99
ouble cheeseburger with bacor	า	Topped with cheese, bacon and BBQ sauce

Panini

All paninis are served with a bag of chips

Substitute french fries for \$2.50

OR onion rings, curly fries or sweet potato fries for \$3.00

Chicken Salad Melt Italian Panini Pesto Turkey Caprese	8.99 8.99	Roma Turkey Bacon Panini Chicken Parm Grilled Buffalo Chicken	8.99
Pesto Chicken Caprese _	8.99		

DINNERS

Served with your choice of: french fries, onion rings or rice

Steak Tips	13.95
Chicken Teriyaki	10.99
Mushrooms, broccoli and onions	
Homemade Chicken Tenders	10.50
Buffalo Chicken Tenders	10.99
Chicken Wings	10.50
Buffalo Chicken Wings	10.99
Chicken Kabob	10.99
Onions, green peppers and tomatoes	

